
RED 175ml | btl

Merlot/Grenache IGP Cotes de Thau, Les Vignes De l’eglise,
Languedoc, France
This Merlot/Grenache blend is a ruby red red in colour, displaying
perfumed and fresh aromas of ripe plum and cherry.

Mendoza Malbec 2021, Kaiken Clasico, Mendoza, Argentina
This Malbec has pronounced plum and blackberry aromas which are
complemented with notes of chocolate and tobacco.

Rioja Crianza 2019, El Coto, Rioja, Spain
Aromas of red fruits, vanilla and toast entice the nose. Silky and rich with
red Berry flavours and notes of sweet spice from the oak.

Aconcagua Costa Pinot Noir 2021, Montes Ltd Selection, Aconcagua
Costa, Chile
A fresh soft Chilean Pinot with aromas of strawberries and cherries along
with a floral touch, hints of oak and rounded tannins.

6.50    

8.75  

   26 

35

30

35

WIN E

WHITE 175ml | btl

Pinot Grigio 2022, Alpha Zeta, Veneto
The wine has characterful aromas of lemon, ripe peach, pear and slight
hints of flint. It is refreshing and crisp on the finish.

Western Cape Fairtrade Chenin Blanc 2023, Liberty Fairtrade,
Western Cape, S. Africa
With delicate aromas of fresh apples are matched with notes of stone and
tropical fruits. On the palate, this wine is refreshing and vibrant and crisp
acidity.

Chardonnay 2023, Tanguero, Finca Flichman, Argentina
Tropical aromas of peach and pineapple with hints of pear, citrus and a
refreshing acidity.

Bot River Sauvignon Blanc, Gabrielskloof, Cape South Coast, S.
Africa
This has aromas of lime zest, blackcurrant leaf and flint on the nose. The
palate is light bodied and well balanced.

6.50 

7 

9

   26 

30

28

35



ROSE 175ml | btl
6.50  26 

29

SPARKLING 175ml | btl

Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry NV, Ca’di Alte, Venetia, Italy

Clean floral and pear notes with a fine stream of bubbles

Champagne Devaux Grande Reserve

Fruity nature of the Cote des Bar Pinot Noir

8.95     27 

70

Rosé de Syrah IGP Cotes de Than 2023. Les Vignes de l’eglise,
Languedoc, France
Fresh vibrant and well-balanced, intense red fruits, hints of strawberry and
Cassis

Primitivo Rosato 2023. A Mano, Puglia. Italy
Youthful aromas of fresh cherries, tree ripened peaches and cassis

COCK T A I L S
French Martini   9

Vodka | Chambord | Pineapple Juice

Old Fashioned  8
Whiskey | Sugar | Bitters

Espresso Martini  10
Vodka | Kahlua | Espresso

Aperol Spritz  9
Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

Peach Spritz  9
Peach Schnapps | Prosecco | Soda

Margarita  10
Tequila | Cointreau | Citrus



B
E
E
R

C I D E R
Peacocks Apple 
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 
Inch’s Apple 

Madri (draught)            
Peroni                              
Corona                             
Birra Moretti                    
Brewdog Punk IPA          
Joker IPA                          
Guiness    

6.75
4.5
4.5
4.5
5.5
5.5
5

5.5
5.5
5.5

SO F T S
Cans   2.8

Coke | Diet Coke | Irn Bru |
Diet Irn Bru | Fanta |

Lemonade

Fruit Juice 
Apple | Orange | Pineapple |

Cranberry

Elderflower & Soda
3.2

J2O  3.8
Orange & Passionfruit | Apple
& Mango | Apple & Raspberry

Fruit Shoot  1.9
Apple & Blackcurrant | Orange

Bundaberg Ginger Beer
4.5

Ginger Ale 2.8

COFFEE

Latte  3.5
Cappuccino  3.5

Americano  3
Espresso  2.5
Mocha  3.5

Hot Chocolate  3.5

TEA

Breakfast  2.5
Apple spiced  3
Peppermint  3

Berry  3
Earl Grey  3

Chamomile  3


