# WINE

RED	175ml	btl
<b>Merlot/Grenache IGP Cotes de Thau, Les Vignes De l'eglise,</b> <b>Languedoc, France</b> This Merlot/Grenache blend is a ruby red red in colour, displaying perfumed and fresh aromas of ripe plum and cherry.	6.50	26
<b>Mendoza Malbec 2021, Kaiken Clasico, Mendoza, Argentina</b> This Malbec has pronounced plum and blackberry aromas which are complemented with notes of chocolate and tobacco.	8.75	35
<b>Rioja Crianza 2019, El Coto, Rioja, Spain</b> Aromas of red fruits, vanilla and toast entice the nose. Silky and rich with red Berry flavours and notes of sweet spice from the oak.		30
Aconcagua Costa Pinot Noir 2021, Montes Ltd Selection, Aconcagua Costa, Chile A fresh soft Chilean Pinot with aromas of strawberries and cherries along with a floral touch, hints of oak and rounded tannins.		35

WHITE	175ml	btl
<b>Pinot Grigio 2022, Alpha Zeta, Veneto</b> The wine has characterful aromas of lemon, ripe peach, pear and slight hints of flint. It is refreshing and crisp on the finish.	6.50	26
Western Cape Fairtrade Chenin Blanc 2023, Liberty Fairtrade, Western Cape, S. Africa With delicate aromas of fresh apples are matched with notes of stone and tropical fruits. On the palate, this wine is refreshing and vibrant and crisp acidity.		30
<b>Chardonnay 2023, Tanguero, Finca Flichman, Argentina</b> Tropical aromas of peach and pineapple with hints of pear, citrus and a refreshing acidity.	7	28
<b>Bot River Sauvignon Blanc, Gabrielskloof, Cape South Coast, S.</b> <b>Africa</b> This has aromas of lime zest, blackcurrant leaf and flint on the nose. The palate is light bodied and well balanced.	9	35

ROSE	175ml	btl
Rosé de Syrah IGP Cotes de Than 2023. Les Vignes de l'eglise, Languedoc, France Fresh vibrant and well-balanced, intense red fruits, hints of strawberry and Cassis	6.50	26
<b>Primitivo Rosato 2023. A Mano, Puglia. Italy</b> Youthful aromas of fresh cherries, tree ripened peaches and cassis		29
SPARKLING	175ml	btl
Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry NV, Ca'di Alte, Venetia, Italy	8.95	27
Clean floral and pear notes with a fine stream of bubbles		
Clean floral and pear notes with a fine stream of bubbles Champagne Devaux Grande Reserve		70

French Martini 9	Aperol Spritz 9	
Vodka   Chambord   Pineapple Juice	Aperol   Prosecco   Soda	
Old Fashioned 8	Peach Spritz 9	
Whiskey   Sugar   Bitters	Peach Schnapps   Prosecco   Soda	
Espresso Martini 10	Margarita 10	
Vodka   Kahlua   Espresso	Tequila   Cointreau   Citrus	

B E E R

Madri (draught)	6.75
Peroni	4.5
Corona	4.5
Birra Moretti	4.5
Brewdog Punk IPA	5.5
Joker IPA	5.5
Guiness	5

## CIDER

Peacocks Apple5.5Rekorderlig Wild Berr**še5**Inch's Apple5.5

## SOFTS

**Cans 2.8** Coke | Diet Coke | Irn Bru | Diet Irn Bru | Fanta | Lemonade

#### J2O 3.8

Orange & Passionfruit | Apple & Mango | Apple & Raspberry

**Fruit Shoot 1.9** Apple & Blackcurrant | Orange

#### Bundaberg Ginger Beer 4.5

**Ginger Ale 2.8** 

### TEA

Breakfast 2.5 Apple spiced 3 Peppermint 3 Berry 3 Earl Grey 3 Chamomile 3

#### Fruit Juice

Apple | Orange | Pineapple | Cranberry

#### Elderflower & Soda 3.2

## COFFEE

Latte 3.5 Cappuccino 3.5 Americano 3 Espresso 2.5 Mocha 3.5 Hot Chocolate 3.5